1 of 3 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
HCPI040 series
high current inductor
ITAR
COMPLIANT
ISO 9001
CERTIFIED
AS9100 D

VANGUARD ELECTRONICSVANGUARD ELECTRONICS POWER INDUCTORS
HI-RELIABILITY
Vanguard
P/N
Inductance
@ 0A ±20%
(uH)
DCR
(mOHMS) Rated Current
(ADC)
Saturation
Current
(Isat)
Size
Typ Max
HCPI-041V1-47NMS-*-* 0.047 3.25 3.75 13 32 HCPI041
HCPI-041V1-R10MS-*-* 0.1 5.5 6 11.5 25 HCPI041
HCPI-041V1-R22MS-*-* 0.22 11 12 8.5 20 HCPI041
HCPI-041V1-R47MS-*-* 0.47 20 22 5 13 HCPI041
HCPI-041V1-R68MS-*-* 0.68 29.3 31.4 4.9 9.3 HCPI041
HCPI-041V1-1R0MS-*-* 1 50 52.5 4 8.5 HCPI041
HCPI-041S1-2R2MS-*-* 2.2 80.2 90.0 2.45 2.75 HCPI041
HCPI-041S1-3R3MS-*-* 3.3 113 124 1.85 2.3 HCPI041
HCPI-041S1-4R7MS-*-* 4.7 197 217 1.55 1.7 HCPI041
HCPI-041S1-100MS-*-* 10.0 370 440 1.2 1.4 HCPI041
HCPI-042M1-R22MS-*-* 0.22 11.0 12.0 8.5 20.0 HCPI042
HCPI-042M1-R47MS-*-* 0.47 18.0 20.0 8.0 11.0 HCPI042
HCPI-042M1-R68MS-*-* 0.68 19.2 20.0 5.0 8.0 HCPI042
HCPI-042M1-1R0MS-*-* 1.0 40.0 44.0 4.5 9.0 HCPI042
HCPI-043S1-4R7MS-*-* 4.7 118 132 2.4 2.8 HCPI043
HCPI-043S1-6R8MS-*-* 6.8 162 178 2.0 2.1 HCPI043
HCPI-043S1-8R2MS-*-* 8.2 188 207 1.8 2.0 HCPI043
HCPI-043S1-100MS-*-* 10.0 256 282 1.6 1.8 HCPI043
HCPI-043S1-220MS-*-* 22.0 460 550 0.8 1.0 HCPI043
HCPI-043V1-R10MS-*-* 0.1 4.5 5.0 11.0 35.0 HCPI043
HCPI-043V1-R22MS-*-* 0.22 7.3 8.0 13.0 24.0 HCPI043
HCPI-043V1-R33MS-*-* 0.33 9.6 13.0 9.0 18.0 HCPI043
HCPI-043V1-R47MS-*-* 0.47 16.0 18.0 5.6 11.5 HCPI043
HCPI-043V1-1R0MS-*-* 1.0 33.0 37.0 3.75 8.5 HCPI043
HCPI-043V1-1R2MS-*-* 1.2 41.0 48.0 3.1 7.0 HCPI043
HCPI-043V1-1R5MS-*-* 1.5 43.3 46.3 5.1 6.1 HCPI043
HCPI-043V1-2R2MS-*-* 2.2 80.0 90.0 2.85 6.0 HCPI043
HCPI-044V2-R10MS-*-* 0.1 4.1 4.5 12.0 12.0 HCPI043
HCPI-044V2-R22MS-*-* 0.22 6.5 7.0 9.0 9.0 HCPI043
HCPI-044V2-R47MS-*-* 0.47 14.5 16.0 7.0 7.0 HCPI043
Inductance measured at 100 kHz, 0.25 V
DATA TABLE
3 of 3 18292 Enterprise Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92648www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
rev C

HI-RELIABILITY
Inductance measured at 100 kHz, 0.25 V
Vanguard
P/N
Inductance
@ 0A ±20%
(uH)
DCR
(mOHMS) Rated Current
(ADC)
Saturation
Current
(Isat)
Size
Typ Max
HCPI-044V2-1R0MS-*-* 1.0 24.0 27.0 4.5 5.0 HCPI043
HCPI-044V2-2R2MS-*-* 2.2 61.0 68.0 3.25 3.25 HCPI043
HCPI-044V2-4R7MS-*-* 4.7 95.0 105 1.7 1.75 HCPI043
EXAMPLE: HCPI-041V1-R10MS-1-T
INDUCTANCE
( uH )
M ± 20